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Fajr Shuruq* Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha

Adhan Iqamah Sunrise Adhan Iqamah Adhan Iqamah Adhan Iqamah Adhan Iqamah

Fri 24 Oct 1 6:02 AM 6:45 AM 7:39 AM 12:56 PM 1:30 PM 4:26 PM 4:30 PM 6:13 PM 6:13 PM 7:33 PM 8:00 PM

Sat 25 Oct 2 6:03 AM 6:45 AM 7:41 AM 12:56 PM 1:30 PM 4:24 PM 4:30 PM 6:11 PM 6:11 PM 7:32 PM 8:00 PM

Sun 26 Oct 3 6:04 AM 6:45 AM 7:42 AM 12:56 PM 1:30 PM 4:23 PM 4:30 PM 6:10 PM 6:10 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM

Mon 27 Oct 4 6:05 AM 6:45 AM 7:43 AM 12:56 PM 1:30 PM 4:22 PM 4:30 PM 6:08 PM 6:08 PM 7:29 PM 8:00 PM

Tue 28 Oct 5 6:07 AM 6:45 AM 7:45 AM 12:56 PM 1:30 PM 4:20 PM 4:30 PM 6:07 PM 6:07 PM 7:28 PM 8:00 PM

Wed 29 Oct 6 6:08 AM 6:45 AM 7:46 AM 12:56 PM 1:30 PM 4:19 PM 4:30 PM 6:05 PM 6:05 PM 7:26 PM 8:00 PM

Thu 30 Oct 7 6:09 AM 6:45 AM 7:48 AM 12:56 PM 1:30 PM 4:17 PM 4:30 PM 6:04 PM 6:04 PM 7:25 PM 8:00 PM

Fri 31 Oct 8 6:10 AM 6:45 AM 7:49 AM 12:55 PM 1:30 PM 4:16 PM 4:30 PM 6:02 PM 6:02 PM 7:24 PM 7:30 PM

Sat 01 Nov 9 6:12 AM 6:45 AM 7:50 AM 12:55 PM 1:30 PM 4:14 PM 4:30 PM 6:01 PM 6:01 PM 7:22 PM 7:30 PM

Sun 02 Nov 10 5:13 AM 5:45 AM 6:52 AM 11:55 AM 12:30 PM 3:13 PM 3:30 PM 4:59 PM 4:59 PM 6:21 PM 7:30 PM

Mon 03 Nov 11 5:14 AM 5:45 AM 6:53 AM 11:55 AM 12:30 PM 3:12 PM 3:30 PM 4:58 PM 4:58 PM 6:20 PM 7:30 PM

Tue 04 Nov 12 5:15 AM 5:45 AM 6:54 AM 11:55 AM 12:30 PM 3:10 PM 3:30 PM 4:56 PM 4:56 PM 6:19 PM 7:30 PM

Wed 05 Nov 13 5:16 AM 5:45 AM 6:56 AM 11:55 AM 12:30 PM 3:09 PM 3:30 PM 4:55 PM 4:55 PM 6:17 PM 7:30 PM

Thu 06 Nov 14 5:18 AM 5:45 AM 6:57 AM 11:56 AM 12:30 PM 3:08 PM 3:30 PM 4:54 PM 4:54 PM 6:16 PM 7:30 PM

Fri 07 Nov 15 5:19 AM 6:00 AM 6:59 AM 11:56 AM 12:30 PM 3:07 PM 3:15 PM 4:53 PM 4:53 PM 6:15 PM 7:30 PM

Sat 08 Nov 16 5:20 AM 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 11:56 AM 12:30 PM 3:06 PM 3:15 PM 4:51 PM 4:51 PM 6:14 PM 7:30 PM

Sun 09 Nov 17 5:21 AM 6:00 AM 7:01 AM 11:56 AM 12:30 PM 3:04 PM 3:15 PM 4:50 PM 4:50 PM 6:13 PM 7:30 PM

Mon 10 Nov 18 5:22 AM 6:00 AM 7:03 AM 11:56 AM 12:30 PM 3:03 PM 3:15 PM 4:49 PM 4:49 PM 6:12 PM 7:30 PM

Tue 11 Nov 19 5:24 AM 6:00 AM 7:04 AM 11:56 AM 12:30 PM 3:02 PM 3:15 PM 4:48 PM 4:48 PM 6:11 PM 7:30 PM

Wed 12 Nov 20 5:25 AM 6:00 AM 7:06 AM 11:56 AM 12:30 PM 3:01 PM 3:15 PM 4:47 PM 4:47 PM 6:10 PM 7:30 PM

Thu 13 Nov 21 5:26 AM 6:00 AM 7:07 AM 11:56 AM 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM 6:09 PM 7:30 PM

Fri 14 Nov 22 5:27 AM 6:15 AM 7:08 AM 11:56 AM 12:30 PM 2:59 PM 3:15 PM 4:44 PM 4:44 PM 6:08 PM 7:30 PM

Sat 15 Nov 23 5:28 AM 6:15 AM 7:10 AM 11:57 AM 12:30 PM 2:58 PM 3:15 PM 4:43 PM 4:43 PM 6:07 PM 7:30 PM

Sun 16 Nov 24 5:30 AM 6:15 AM 7:11 AM 11:57 AM 12:30 PM 2:57 PM 3:15 PM 4:42 PM 4:42 PM 6:06 PM 7:30 PM

Mon 17 Nov 25 5:31 AM 6:15 AM 7:12 AM 11:57 AM 12:30 PM 2:56 PM 3:15 PM 4:41 PM 4:41 PM 6:06 PM 7:30 PM

Tue 18 Nov 26 5:32 AM 6:15 AM 7:14 AM 11:57 AM 12:30 PM 2:55 PM 3:15 PM 4:40 PM 4:40 PM 6:05 PM 7:30 PM

Wed 19 Nov 27 5:33 AM 6:15 AM 7:15 AM 11:57 AM 12:30 PM 2:54 PM 3:15 PM 4:39 PM 4:39 PM 6:04 PM 7:30 PM

Thu 20 Nov 28 5:34 AM 6:15 AM 7:16 AM 11:58 AM 12:30 PM 2:53 PM 3:15 PM 4:39 PM 4:39 PM 6:04 PM 7:30 PM

Fri 21 Nov 29 5:35 AM 6:30 AM 7:18 AM 11:58 AM 12:30 PM 2:53 PM 3:00 PM 4:38 PM 4:38 PM 6:03 PM 7:30 PM

Sat 22 Nov 30 5:36 AM 6:30 AM 7:19 AM 11:58 AM 12:30 PM 2:52 PM 3:00 PM 4:37 PM 4:37 PM 6:02 PM 7:30 PM
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Masjid Ibrahim
Monthly Prayer Schedule

Programs Updates

- Friday Prayer First Juma 1:30 Second Juma 02:15

- Friday Prayer from 07th Nov 12:30pm and  second Juma 01:15pm

- Daily After School Maktab at Musalla
- Questions, Suggestions & Feedback related to Musalla

- Programs Contact: contact@masjid-ibrahim.com

Masjid Construction Update

- Islamic Loan has been secured

- External wall & Windows Installation is done. 

- Steel ladders for accessing basement and first floor has been installed. 

- Please donate generously to support building house of Allah.

15188 NW Central Dr, Suite # 208 
Portland, OR 97229, USA

www.masjid-ibrahim.com musalla.bethany@gmail.com
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